GSC PUBLIC
GIP
31-07-2023 NOTE
Ordinary Legislative Procedure
Files concluded since the entry into force of the Treaty of Amsterdam
GSC PUBLIC
2
Codecision files concluded0F

10  The Conciliation Committee was unable to reach an agreement on one dossier ("Novel Foods
Regulation").
11  Including 1 codification.
12  Including 2 codifications.
GSC PUBLIC
5
- Irish Presidency (first half of 2013)
Agreed in conciliation  1  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 1)
Agreed in second reading  8  (Coreper I - 3 Coreper II - 5 SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 59 (Coreper I - 40 Coreper II - 14 SCA - 5)
- Lithuanian Presidency (second half of 2013)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  5  (Coreper I - 2 Coreper II - 3 SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 87 (Coreper I - 43 Coreper II - 41 SCA - 3)
- Hellenic Presidency (first half of 2014)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  3  (Coreper I - 3 Coreper II - 0 SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 64 (Coreper I - 36 Coreper II - 27 SCA - 1)
- Italian Presidency (second half of 2014)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading 10 (Coreper I - 6 Coreper II - 4 SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading  7  (Coreper I - 2 Coreper II - 5 SCA - 0)
- Latvian Presidency (first half of 2015)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading 10 (Coreper I - 10 Coreper II - 0 SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 34 (Coreper I - 7 Coreper II - 2612F
13SCA - 1)
- Luxembourg Presidency (second half of 2015)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  8  (Coreper I - 2 Coreper II - 6 SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 26 (Coreper I - 10 Coreper II - 1413F
14SCA - 2)
Number of trilogues (counted for year 2015): 230
- Netherlands Presidency (first half of 2016)
Agreed in conciliation  0   (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading 13  (Coreper I - 12 Coreper II - 1 SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 24  (Coreper I - 6  Coreper II - 1814F
15SCA - 0)
Number of trilogues 85
- Slovak Presidency (second half of 2016)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  2  (Coreper I - 1 Coreper II - 1  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 21 (Coreper I - 6 Coreper II - 15 SCA - 0)
Number of trilogues 68
- Maltese Presidency (first half of 2017)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  2  (Coreper I - 1 Coreper II - 1  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 41 (Coreper I - 21 Coreper II - 1915F
16SCA - 1)
Number of trilogues 115
13 Including 14 codifications.
14 Including 2 codifications.
15 Including 3 codifications
16 Including 2 codifications.
GSC PUBLIC
6
- Estonian Presidency (second half of 2017)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  1  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 1  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 28 (Coreper I - 16 Coreper II - 1016F
17SCA - 2)
Number of trilogues 132
- Bulgarian Presidency (first half of 2018)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 46 (Coreper I - 28 Coreper II - 1817F
18SCA - 0)
Number of trilogues 159
- Austrian Presidency (second half of 2018)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 52 (Coreper I - 29 Coreper II - 1918F
19SCA - 4)
Number of trilogues 150
- Romanian Presidency (first half of 2019)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 80 (Coreper I - 43 Coreper II - 3719F
20SCA - 0)
Number of trilogues 189
- Finnish Presidency (second half of 2019)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  8  (Coreper I - 6 Coreper II - 2  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading  6  (Coreper I - 3 Coreper II - 2 SCA - 1)
Number of trilogues 76
- Croatian Presidency (first half of 2020)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading  8  (Coreper I - 3 Coreper II - 5  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 19  (Coreper I - 11 Coreper II - 7 SCA - 1)
Number of trilogues 31
- German Presidency (second half of 2020)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading 21  (Coreper I - 11 Coreper II - 10)
Agreed in first reading 38  (Coreper I - 14 Coreper II - 22 SCA - 2)
Number of trilogues 144
17 Including 1 codification.
18 Including 1 codification.
19 Including 2 codifications.
20 Including 1 codifications.
GSC PUBLIC
7
- Portuguese Presidency (first half of 2021)
Agreed in conciliation  0  (Coreper I - 0 Coreper II - 0)
Agreed in second reading 17  (Coreper I - 4 Coreper II - 13  SCA - 0)
Agreed in first reading 28  (Coreper I - 11 Coreper II - 14 20F
21 SCA - 3)
Number of trilogues 79
- Slovenian Presidency (second half of 2021)